18th September 2016 - Stan Berger Result

Pos Players

Filip Kurbalija & Diane Kurbalija
Aida Aris & Sue Ingham

John Beard & Glyn Williams

David Birt & Steve Webb

Kevin Maddox & Mike Best

Chris Rochelle & Simon Gottschalk
Greg Howell & Peter Smith

Kath Fewster & William Parkinson
Liz Atkinson & Geoff Evans

10 Gwynn Davis & Jason He
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Score
%

56.71
53.24
51.85
50.93
50.46

Small Grand
Slams Slams

1

50.00 3

47.92
47.69
45.83
45.37



